
Education Abroad Itinerary
Technology & Service in Costa Rica May 22-28, 2019
Date Location Itinerary

Monday, May 13, 2019 KSU Campus Orientation

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 KSU Campus Lecture 1

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 KSU Campus Lecture 2

Thursday, May 16, 2019 KSU Campus Lecture 3

Friday, May 17, 2019 KSU Campus Lecture 4

Monday, May 20, 2019 KSU Campus Lecture 5

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 KSU Campus Trip Preparation Meeting 

Wednesday, May 22, 2019 Atlanta --> San Jose, Costa Rica Traveling to San Jose. San Jose city tour

Thursday, May 23, 2019 San Jose, Costa Rica Visits to academic site 1 and 2

Friday, May 24, 2019 Alajuela City, Costa Rica Visits to academic site 3

Saturday, May 25, 2019 Providencia de Dota, Costa Rica Service Project

Sunday, May 26, 2019 Providencia de Dota, Costa Rica Service Project

Monday, May 27, 2019
Irazu Volcano National Park and 
Cartago City, Costa Rica

Hiking and sightseeing

Tuesday, May 28, 2019 San Jose, Costa Rica --> Atlanta Traveling to Atlanta

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 KSU Campus Reflections & due dates


